YOUR FIRST LINE OF DEFENSE.
2
YOUR FIRST LINE
OF DEFENSE.
33
• SHOCKS-Active Vibration Control®
System reduces vibration at the
handles compared to hammers

System (Bare Tool)
SPECIFICATIONS DCD460T2 DCD460T1 DCD460B
Chuck Type Keyed Keyed Keyed
Chuck Size 1/2" 1/2" 1/2"
Clutch Yes Yes Yes
Clutch Type BIND-UP Control® BIND-UP Control® BIND-UP Control®
No Load Speed 0-330 / 0-1,250 RPM 0-330 / 0-1,250 RPM 0-330 / 0-1,250 RPM
# of Speed Settings 2 2 2
Capacity in Steel (Twist Bit) 1/2" 1/2" 1/2"
Capacity in Steel (Hole Saw) 5" 5" 5"
Capacity in Wood (Hole Saw) 6-1/4" 6-1/4" 6-1/4"
Capacity in Wood (Spade Bit) 1-1/2" 1-1/2" 1-1/2"
Capacity in Wood (Auger Bit) 1-1/2" 1-1/2" 1-1/2"
Capacity in Wood (Self-Feed) 4-5/8" 4-5/8" 4-5/8"
DRILLING
in 1/2" Rebar
30
13 AMP EQUIVALENT
POWER
Compared to D28144
9000 RPM
No load speed
4.66 LBS
TOOL WEIGHT
UP TO 126 CUTS
OF 1/2" REBAR
Using DCB606 battery
and FLEXVOLT™
6" cutting wheel
4-1/2" - 6" CAPACITY
The same tool cuts and grinds
with wheels from 4-1/2" - 6"
with additional guard
FLEXVOLT™ 60V MAX*
Grinder (Bare Tool)
FLEXVOLT™ 60V MAX*
Grinder 1 Battery Kit
FLEXVOLT™ 60V MAX*
Grinder 2 Battery Kit
* Maximum initial battery voltage (measured without a workload) is 60 volts. Nominal voltage is 54.
FLEXVOLT® 60V MAX* GRINDER
Engages when a pinch, stall, or bind-up
event is sensed and the electronic
brake engages with maximum force
to quickly stop the wheel, reduce
the movement of the grinder,
and shut the grinder off.
SPECIFICATIONS DCG414T2 DCG414T1 DCG414B
Volts 60V 60V 60V
No Load Speed 9,000 RPM 9,000 RPM 9,000 RPM
Spindle Lock Yes Yes Yes
Spindle Thread 5/8" -11 5/8" -11 5/8" -11
Weight 4.66  lbs. 4.66  lbs. 4.66  lbs.
Includes DCG414 Grinder, (2) DCB606 60V
MAX* FLEXVOLT™ 6.0Ah Batteries,
Fast Charger, Side Handle, 4-1/2" Type
27 Wheel, 4-1/2" Type 27 Guard, 6"
Type 27 Guard, Wrench, Flanges, and
Kit Bag
DCG414 Grinder, (1) DCB606 60V
MAX* FLEXVOLT™ 6.0Ah Battery,
Fast Charger, Side Handle, 4-1/2" Type
27 Wheel, 4-1/2" Type 27 Guard, 6"
Type 27 Guard, Wrench, Flanges, and
Kit Bag
DCG414 Grinder, Side Handle,
4-1/2" Type 27 Wheel,
4-1/2" Type 27 Guard,
6" Type 27 Guard, Wrench,
and Flanges
DCG414
DCG414 Grinder, Side Handle,
Grinder (Bare Tool)